28 Eyliil 2016 Garsamba

1. Kogu Saat:14:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 LAPRAS(3)

2 ALEVHALA(1)

3 SPEEDYDOST(7)
4 NATUREL(4)

5 NISANGULU(5)
6 UGARBAS(8)

7 SEVDATAY(6)

8 FISILTI(2)

Yas
2yad

2ydd
2ydd
2ydd
2ydd
2ydd
2ydd

2ydd

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)19.000 &
1.)4.750 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
ZMRL - ENDAM
ADONSE- BALPNAR
VELOORAPTOR (GB) - YAHS
YONAGUSKA (USA) - ROYAL GALE
ARSENC- MAVI SIMSEK
ORPHED - ZLKU
VELOCRAPTOR (GB) - LINGUS (IRE)

ARSENC- YAZNGOLU

Maiden/Digi

Siklet
57

57
57
57
57
53
52

57

2)7.600 ¢
2)1.900 ¢

Jokey
N.ALTIN

UFUK AKAY
MEH.TASKAYA
MDOGAN
ATOPRAK
MAHS. TURAN
S.DIKMVEN

MAVSAR

Sahip
TUF. ADISEN

MUS. UNLU

YAK. GELIK

ABD. SAHIN

MAH. DEMR

i. HAL. PARILDAR
SAL. YILDIZER

MUR. RASTGELDI

GUNUN GANYANI(3) 2,00 +, IKILi(1/3) 2,60 +, SIRALI iKILi(3/1) 3,90 4, UCLU BAHIS(3/1/7) 2,40 £

57 kg,

3)3.800
3.)950 &

Antrendrii
AISIK

AISIK
KDOGANER
iZUZUN
B.BOZKURT
S.SAYIN
RAKAN

RAKAN

Derece

1.17.78

1.1845

1.20.75

1.21.39

12143

1.23.53

1.24.02

1.25.41

Elazig Hipdromu (26. Yans Giinii)

3,5Boy
Uzak

3,5 Boy

1200 Kum
4)1900 &
4)4754

Gy AGF St Fark
1,35 7
1,85 4
3,65 2
6,15 3
38,40 8
9,70 1
9,55 6
15,80 5

G Ck.

8 Boy

24

10

15

14



